[bookmark: _GoBack]D 9.) Property Management Plan
Since 2002 WCRP has managed all of the affordable housing units that it has developed and it will continue with this practice during the term of this contract. The following page contains a list of all the housing properties under WCRP’s property management during the last 5 years:



















 
	Name of Entity
	Name of Development 
	# of Units
	Size of Units
	Location
	Type of Site
	Type of Construction
	Income and Subsidy Mix

	
	
	
	2BR
	3BR
	4BR
	
	
	
	

	Evelyn Sanders 2 LP
	Evelyn Sanders 2
	31
	15
	10
	6
	3000 N. Percy & Hutchinson Sts
	Conventional
	Wood-frame/masonry
	tenant rents

	Evelyn Sanders, LP
	Evelyn Sanders I
	40
	17
	12
	11
	3000 N. Percy & Hutchinson Sts
	Conventional
	Wood-frame/masonry
	tenant rents

	INB LP
	Iris Nydia Brown
	12
	4
	6
	2
	2742-70 N. Mascher Street
	Scattered
	Wood-frame/masonry
	tenant rents 
& PBS8

	4th and Diamond, LP
	Karen Donnally
	31
	14
	14
	3
	312-18, 315-25 Diamond, 
2028-40, 2041, 2051-57, 2103-21, 2125-35, 2139-41 N. 4th St.
	Scattered
	Wood-frame/masonry
	tenant rents 
& PBS8

	TNI 2LP
	Lillia Crippen II
	20
	4
	16
	0
	601 W. Montgomery
	Conventional
	Wood-frame/masonry
	tenant rents 
& PBS8

	TNI LP
	Lillia Crippen I
	26
	10
	12
	4
	1826-46 N. 6th Street
	Conventional
	Wood-frame/masonry
	tenant rents 
& PBS8

	Tillmon Villanueva LP
	Johnnie Tillmon
	23
	6
	12
	5
	1327, 1328 N. Orianna Street, 
	Conventional
	Wood-frame/masonry
	tenant rents 
& PBS8

	Tillmon Villanueva LP
	Villanueva II
	30
	12
	14
	4
	719-735 W. Somerset Street
	Conventional
	Wood-frame/masonry
	tenant rents 
& PBS8

	Tillmon Villanueva LP
	Villanueva I
	24
	9
	12
	3
	701-17 W. Somerset Street
	Conventional
	Wood-frame/masonry
	tenant rents 
& PBS8



